
What’s Coming Up? 
 

May 2025 
●​ Friday, May 23 

○​ TBD – ~ Uintah HS Graduation 
●​ Sunday, May 25 

○​ 6:00 PM – **Stake Seminary Graduation 
●​ Monday, May 26 

○​ All Day – ## Memorial Day Holiday 
●​ Saturday, May 31 

○​ 10:00 AM  – **Stake Baptisms (8-year-olds) 

 

June 2025 
●​ Sunday, June 1 

○​ 6:00 PM – **Glen Rawson Fireside (For all ages) 
●​ Thursday, June 5 

○​ 6:00 PM – Ward Relief Society Activity 
●​ Saturday, June 7 

○​ TBD – ## 5-Stake Youth Dance @ Maeser Stake Center 
●​ Thursday, June 12 

○​ TBD – **Stake Blood Drive 
●​ Thursday, June 12 

○​ 6:30 PM – Ward Annual Picnic @ Colton Pavilion 
●​ Sunday, June 15 

○​ All Day – Fathers Day 
●​ Thursday, June 19 

○​ All Day – Juneteenth 
○​ TBD – **Stake Youth Conference (Day 1) 

●​ Friday, June 20 

 



What’s Coming Up? 
○​ TBD – **Stake Youth Conference (Day 2) 

●​ Saturday, June 21 
○​ TBD – **Stake Youth Conference (Day 3) 

 

July 2025 
●​ Friday, July 4 

○​ All Day – 4th of July Holiday (Independence Day) 
●​ Saturday, July 5 

○​ 10:00 AM – **Stake baptisms (8-year-olds) 
●​ Wednesday, July 9 

○​ TBD – Ward Young Women’s Camp (Day 1) 
●​ Thursday, July 10 

○​ TBD – Ward Young Women’s Camp (Day 2) 
●​ Friday, July 11 

○​ TBD – Ward Young Women’s Camp (Day 3) 
●​ Saturday, July 12 

○​ TBD – Ward Young Women’s Camp (Day 4) 
●​ Sunday, July 13 

○​ Young Men Organization 150th Anniversary Broadcast 
●​ Thursday, July 17 

○​ TBD – **Stake Aaronic Priesthood Encampment (Day 1) 
●​ Friday, July 18 

○​ TBD – **Stake Aaronic Priesthood Encampment (Day 2) 
●​ Saturday, July 19 

○​ TBD – **Stake Aaronic Priesthood Encampment (Day 3) 
●​ Thursday, July 24 

○​ All Day – 24th of July Holiday in Utah (Pioneer Day) 

 

 



What’s Coming Up? 
August 2025 

●​ Saturday, August 2 
○​ 10:00 AM – **Stake Baptisms (8-year-olds) 

●​ Thursday, August 7 
○​ TBD – Worldwide Festival for Youth 

●​ Saturday, August 9 
○​ TBD – Mid Single Adult Fireside 

●​ Saturday, August 23 
○​ 6:00 PM – Stake Conference Adult Session 

●​ Sunday, August 24 
○​ 10:00 AM – Stake Conference General Session 

 

 

 

September 2025 
●​ Monday, September 1 

○​ All Day – Labor Day Holiday 
●​ Saturday, September 6 

○​ TBD – Worldwide Friend to Friend Event for Children with Elder 
Kearon 

●​ Thursday, September 11 
○​ All Day – Patriot Day 
○​ TBD – Ward Annual Bishopric BBQ at the KOA Campground 

 

 



What’s Coming Up? 
October 2025 

●​ Saturday, October 4 
○​ 10:00 AM – World General Conference 
○​ 2:00 PM – World General Conference 
○​ 6:00 PM – World General Conference 

●​ Sunday, October 5 
○​ 10:00 AM – World General Conference 
○​ 2:00 PM – World General Conference 

●​ Monday, October 13 
○​ All Day – Columbus Day Holiday 

●​ Sunday, October 26 
○​ TBD – Worldwide Event for Youth with President Holland 

 

November 2025 
●​ Sunday, November 2 

○​ TBD – Worldwide Devotional for Young Adults 
●​ Tuesday, November 11 

○​ All Day – Veterans Day Holiday 
●​ Thursday, November 27 

○​ All Day – Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

 

December 2025 
●​ Sunday, December 7 

○​ TBD – Worldwide First Presidency Christmas Devotional 
●​ Thursday, December 11 

○​ TBD – Ward Christmas Party (Tentative?) 

 



What’s Coming Up? 
●​ Thursday, December 25 

○​ All Day – Christmas Day Holiday 
●​ Wednesday, December 31 

○​ All Day – New Year’s Eve 

 
 

 

 


